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1570593017
A Smartphone Application to Provide the Health Care Services 
at Home

Ms. Eshraq Alweshail and Mrs. Hajar 
Brahim

351202123@s.mu.edu.sa, 
h.brahim@mu.edu.sa

1570599810 Mobile Application for Productive Families Business 6

Noura Hamad Alosaimi, Nahla 
Mohammed Elzein and Afaf 
Mohammed Tukka

351205358@s.mu.edu.sa, 
pcc15016@stdmail.ump.edu.my, 
a.abdalrahman@mu.edu.sa

1570605590

Comparative study between different energy storage 
technologies to design hybrid source supplying urban 
electric vehicles 10

Laid DEGAA, Bachir BENDJEDIA and 
Nassim RIZOUG

saidaneaek@yahoo.com, 
b.bendjedia@yahoo.com,
belaidiaek@gmail.com

1570608061
An Ontological Model to Predict Dropout Students 
Using Machine Learning Techniques 16 Mrs. Alla Abd El-Rady alla.azzouz@hotmail.com

1570610827 Ternary Picture as Watermark for Audio Files 21
Prof. Rustam Latypov and Prof. 
Evgeni Stolov

Roustam.Latypov@kpfu.ru, 
ystolov@kpfu.ru

1570616773
Segmentation of Brain Stroke Lesions using Marker-based 
Algorithms in CT images 27 Dr. Yousif M.Y Abdallah y.yousif@mu.edu.sa

1570616935
Analysis of hydrocarbon fuels imports under a new 
Mexican regime 31

Mr. Rolando Treviño-Lozano and 
Mr. Juan Raul Martinez-Gutierrez

a00829621@itesm.mx, 
a00769532@itesm.mx

1570617059 Twitter Data Analysis on the Topic: Tec de Monterrey 35

Laura Pérez, Juan Carlos Ángeles 
Cerón, Francisco Javier Cantu Ortiz 
and Hector Gibran Ceballos Cancino 

A01271904@itesm.mx, 
A01271549@itesm.mx, fcantu@tec.mx, 
ceballos@tec.mx 

1570617061
The World University Rankings Model Validation and a Top 
50 Universities Predictive Model 41

Alejandra De Luna-Pamanes, Jorge 
Ayala Urbina, Hector G. Ceballos 
Cancino and Francisco Javier Cantu 
Ortiz

A01281001@itesm.mx, 
A01152534@itesm.mx, 
ceballos@tec.mx, fcantu@tec.mx

1570617667 Privacy Preservation Data Mining and Security 46 Ms. Dimah Almani Dalmanea@su.edu.sa

1570617995
Design of Symmetric and Asymmetric Array Clover Patch 
Microstrip Antennas at 2.4 GHz Frequency 52 Mr. Rudy Yuwono rudy_yuwono@ub.ac.id

1570618197
Machine Learning Approach to Predict Computer Operating 
Systems Vulnerabilities 57 Freeh Alenezi and Chris Tsokos fnalenezi@usf.edu, ctsokos@usf.edu
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1570619498 DDoS Attack on IoT Devices 63
Asmaa Munshi, Nouf Ayadh Alqarni, 
Nadia Abdullah Almalki

Ammunshi@uj.edu.sa, 
naalqarni@kau.edu.sa, 
Namalki0001.stu@uj.edu.sa

1570620558 Escape the Countries: A VR Escape Room Game 68
Ms. Samira Yeasmin and Layla 
Albabtain

samira.yeasmin@ieee.org, 
l_albabtain@yu.edu.sa

1570621274
Toward a Natural Language-Based Approach for the 
Specification of Decisional-Users Requirements 74

Ms. Abeer Alzahrani and Prof. Jamel 
Feki

Aalzahrani2341.stu@uj.edu.sa, 
jfeki@uj.edu.sa

1570621810
Incorporating a Decision Support Approach within the 
Agile Mobile Application Development Process 80

Dr. Abdulmajeed Aljuhani and Dr. 
Abdulaziz A. Alhubaishy

abaljuhani@taibahu.edu.sa, 
a.alhubaishy@seu.edu.sa

1570621812
The Best-Worst Method for Resource Allocation and Task 
Scheduling in Cloud Computing 86

Dr. Abdulaziz A. Alhubaishy and Dr. 
Abdulmajeed Aljuhani

a.alhubaishy@seu.edu.sa,
abaljuhani@taibahu.edu.sa

1570622373 Campus Guide Using Augmented Reality Techniques 92

Ms. Aljawharah A. Almjawel, Ms. 
Ahlam Saud, Ms. Nourah Alerbeed 
and Ghaliah M. Alotaibi

S436500341@std.su.edu.sa, 
S436500328@std.su.edu.sa

1570622821
Controlling the Resources of the Intrusion Detection System 
at Network Objects Monitoring 96

Pavel Razumov, Larissa Cherkesova, 
Nikolay Boldyrikhin, Olga Safaryan, 
Ivan Smirnov, Denis Korochentsev, 
Artem Romanov and Vitaliy 
Porksheyan

razumov1996@inbox.ru, 
chia2002@inbox.ru, 
boldyrikhin@mail.ru, 
safari_2006@mail.ru, 
terran.doatk@mail.ru, 
mytelefon@mail.ru, 
artem.romanof2011@yandex.ru, spu-
46@donstu.ru 

1570622867 A Survey On Face Recognition Algorithms 102

Mrs. Reem Alshammari, Ms. Renad 
Alharthi, Ms. Jana Ali Alghamdi, Ms. 
Rawan Mansour Alsbai, Ms. Wafaa 
Alsubaie, Ms. Raneem Algamdi, Ms. 
Dana Alqahtani, Ms. Rawan Al 
ramadan and Ms. Leena Alqarni

ralshammari@iau.edu.sa, 
2180005030@iau.edu.sa, 
2180000216@iau.edu.sa, 
2180001178@iau.edu.sa, 
2180006511@iau.edu.sa, 
2180006328@iau.edu.sa, 

1570622888 Mobile Robot Localization Using Extended Kalman Filter 107
Ms. Eman Alhamdi and Mr. Hedjar 
Ramdane

437202950@student.ksu.edu.sa, 
hedjar@ksu.edu.sa
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1570622907
Real Time IoT Based Camel-Vehicle Collision Avoidance 
System for KSA 12

Dr. Waleed Saad and Prof. Abdulaziz 
S. Alsayyari

waleed.saad@el-eng.menofia.edu.eg, 
alsayyari@su.edu.sa

1570622914 Cyber Risk in Internet of Things World 116

Miss. Hajar Alharbi , Mrs. Nuha 
Abdulrazak Baghanim and Dr. 
Asmaa Munshi

NBAGHANIM@GMAIL.COM, 
1900256@uj.edu.sa, 
Ammunshi@uj.edu.sa

1570623065
Cooperative Spectrum Sensing and Hard Decision Rules for 
Cognitive Radio Network 121

Ms. Sarah Taha and Prof. Gerges 
Salama

sarah.taha3289@gmail.com, 
gerges.salama@mu.edu.eg

1570623308
IAS'2019 Cryptographic Protocol Allowing to Protect the Key 
in the Open Communication Channel 127

Pavel Razumov, Larissa Cherkesova, 
Prof. Nikolay Boldyrikhin, Ivan 
Smirnov, Olga Safaryan, Denis 
Korochentsev, Vitaliy Porksheyan 
and Pavel Chub 

razumov1996@inbox.ru, 
chia2002@inbox.ru, 
boldyrikhin@mail.ru, 
terran.doatk@mail.ru, 
safari_2006@mail.ru, 
mytelefon@mail.ru, spu-46@donstu.ru, 
pavel.chub.1997@mail.ru, 

1570623463
Smart Fair Guide: Requirements and Design of a Smart 
Fair Management System 132

Mr. Sardar Zafar Iqbal, Mrs. Dania 
Huzam, Mrs. Norah Aleliwi, Mrs. 
Asma Alabdulkareem, Mrs. Shikah 
Alalyani, Mrs. Shaikha Nasser Alfaris 
and Ms. Hina Gull

saiqbal@iau.edu.sa, 
daniaghamdii@gmail.com, 
2150010055@iau.edu.sa, 
2150007216@iau.edu.sa, 
2150002042@iau.edu.sa, 
2160006167@iau.edu.sa, 
hgull@iau.edu.sa

1570623466
Multiple Sequence Alignment using a Multiobjective 
Artificial Bee Colony Algorithm 139

Najwa Altwaijry, Malak Almasoud, 
Areej Almalki, Isra Al-Turaiki

ntwaijry@ksu.edu.sa, 
malakalmasoud1@gmail.com, 
areejalmalki1@hotmail.com, 
ialturaiki@ksu.edu.sa 

1570623477 Arabic Dialect Identification in Social Media 145
Ms. Reem Alyami and Dr. Rabeah Al-
Zaidy

G201904970@kfupm.edu.sa, 
rabeah.alzaidy@kfupm.edu.sa
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1570623478 NewsScatter: Topic Similarity in Social Media 47

Mrs. Nourah F Alqahtani, Mrs. Raja 
Hussain Alyaffer and Dr. Dabiah 
Ahmed Alboaneen

Nfqahtani@iau.edu.sa, 
rhalyafer@iau.edu.sa, 
dabuainain@iau.edu.sa

1570623564
High Accuracy Phishing Detection Based on 
Convolutional Neural Networks 153

Suleiman Y Yerima, Mohammed 
Alzaylaee 

syerima@dmu.ac.uk, 
mkzaylaee@uqu.edu.sa

1570623685 Motivational Company's Characteristics to Secure Software 159 Ms. Fatimah Algamdi falghamdi0413@stu.kau.edu.sa

1570623717
ArrowSAM: In-Memory Genomics Data Processing 
Using Apache Arrow 164

Mr. Tanveer Ahmad, Nauman 
Ahmed, Johan Peltenburg and Zaid 
Al-Ars t.ahmad@tudelft.nl

1570623725
Solution of optimal power flow problem of system with 
FACTS devices using MDE algorithm 170

Dr. Dharmbir Prasad, Dr. Rudra 
Pratap Singh, Dr. Vivekananda 
Mukherjee and Mr. Wasim Ansari

dharmbirprasad9@gmail.com, 
rudra.crj@gmail.com, 
vivek_agamani@yahoo.com, 
wasim.arshad1989@gmail.com

1570623730 Internet of Things Based Smart Mirrors: A Literature 
                         Review 176

Dr. Dabiah Ahmed Alboaneen, Ms. 
Dalia Alsaffar, Ms. Alyah Alateeq, 
Ms. Amani Alqahtani, Ms. Amjad 
Mohammed Al-fahhad, Ms. 
Bashaier Mjdal Alqahtani, Ms. Rahaf 
Mohammad Alamri, and Ms. Lama 
Mohammed Alamri

dabuainain@iau.edu.sa, 
2170000032@iau.edu.sa, 
2170004037@iau.edu.sa, 
2170007316@iau.edu.sa, 
2170004663@iau.edu.sa, 
2170007490@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003289@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003710@iau.edu.sa

1570623858 Data and Location Privacy Issues in IoT Applications 182
Amani Abuladel and Omaimah 
Bamasag 

amaniabuladel@gmail.com, 
obamasek@kau.edu.sa

1570623962 TS2FA: Trilateration System Two Factor Authentication 1 8

Ali Abdullah S. AlQahtani, Hosam 
Alamleh, Jean Gourd and Hend 
Alnuhait 

ALQAHTANI.AASA@gmail.com, 
halamleh@edgewood.edu, 
jgourd@latech.edu, 
H.alnuhait@arabou.edu.sa

1570624040 Management of Stakeholder Communications in IT projects 1 2
Mr. Tariq Abdullah and Mr. 
Abdulmohsen Alsulaimi

t.abdullah@derby.ac.uk, 
aalsulaimi84@gmail.com
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1570624073
Where to Eat? An Automatic Summarization System 
for Opinions in Restaurant Reviews 98

Dr. Hessah Alsaaran, Ms. Waad 
Alowain, Ms. Duaa Aldrees, Ms. 
Shahad Hamad Almadhi and Ms. 
Wadha Alqahtani

halsaaran@ksu.edu.sa, 
waadAlowain@gmail.com, 
Duaa_aldrees@hotmail.com, 
shahad.almadhi@hotmail.com, 
Wadhaalqahtani55@gmail.com

1570624082
Twitter Sentiment Analysis on Activities of Saudi General 
Entertainment Authority 03

Ms. Sarah ALkhaldi, Ms. Sultana 
Mohammed Alzuabi, Ms. Ryoof 
Alqahtani, Ms. Amjad Sultan 
Alshammari, Mrs. Fatimah Alyousif, 
Dr. Dabiah Ahmed Alboaneen and 
Ms. Modhe Almelihi

2160007110@iau.edu.sa, 
2160006089@iau.edu.sa, 
2160004808@iau.edu.sa, 
2170007492@iau.edu.sa, 
2160005123@iau.edu.sa, 
dabuainain@iau.edu.sa, 
mnalmelihi@iau.edu.sa

1570624115 Developing algorithm of HTTP FLOOD DDoS protection 208

Mr. Pavel Razumov, Ms. Larissa 
Cherkesova, Prof. Nikolay 
Boldyrikhin, Mr. Denis 
Korochentsev, Vitaliy Porksheyan, 
Ivan Smirnov and Olga Safaryan

razumov1996@inbox.ru, 
chia2002@inbox.ru, 
boldyrikhin@mail.ru, 
mytelefon@mail.ru, spu-46@donstu.ru, 
terran.doatk@mail.ru, 
safari_2006@mail.ru

1570624382
DUST-MASK: A Framework For Preventing Bitcoin's Dust 
Attacks 21

Ms. Waad Yaseen Bin Saleem, Ms. 
Fadyah Abdullah Alshlawi, Mrs. 
Anees Ara and Ms. Noura Alsaawi

219420872@psu.edu.sa, 
219420793@psu.edu.sa, 
aara@psu.edu.sa, 
219420746@psu.edu.sa

1570625764 Copyright Protection of Online Text Information 220 Nighat Mir and Mohammad Khan 
nighatmir@gmail.com, 
m.khan@agu.ac.ae

1570625767
Effectiveness and Efficiency of Course Outcomes Based 
Assessment Models 224 Salah Hammami shammami@ksu.edu.sa

1570625770 A Recommender System for Linear Satellite TV: Is It Possible? 230 Dr. Achraf Gazdar, Meriam Kefi agazdar@ksu.edu.sa, mkefi@ksu.edu.sa

1570625774
Towards an artificial intelligence strategy for higher 
education in Saudi Arabia 238

Mr. Elhajji Majdi, Abdulaziz S. 
Alsayyari and Adel Alblawi majdi_elhajji@su.edu.sa
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1570625775
A Review of Methods for Adaptive Gamified Learning 
Environments 245

Yasmeen Alomair and Salah 
Hammami 

436203134@student.ksu.edu.sa, 
shammami@ksu.edu.sa

1570626191 Image Encryption Based on AES and RSA Algorithms 251

Dalia Alsaffar, Azza Ahmed Abdo, 
Rahaf Mohammad Alamri, Bashaier 
Mjdal Alqahtani, Atheer Almutiri, 
Hanan Alqahtani, Nada Alqahtani 
and Ghadeer Mohammed 
Alshammari 

dali_sfr@icloud.com, aaaali@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003289@iau.edu.sa, 
2170007490@iau.edu.sa, 
2170006727@iau.edu.sa, 
2170004036@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003550@iau.edu.sa, 
2170007488@iau.edu.sa, 

1570626952 A Survey On Image Filtring Algorithms 256

Reem Alshammari, Fatimah 
Almuhsin, Fatima Albuainain, Salma 
Elsadek, Noura Alqhtani, Sara 
Algamdi, Wedyan Alghamdi and 
Sarah ALkhaldi 

ralshammari@iau.edu.sa, 
2180003494@iau.edu.sa, 
2180002581@iau.edu.sa, 
2180007173@iau.edu.sa, 
2180001045@iau.edu.sa, 
2180006495@iau.edu.sa, 
2180006492@iau.edu.sa, 
2160007110@iau.edu.sa

1570626985
Autismworld: an Arabic Application for Autism 
Spectrum Disorder 261

Mrs. Noorah Ibrahim Alnaghaimshi, 
Dr. Ayman Alhazmi, Ms. Shaden 
Alqanwah, Ms. Munirah Aldablan 
and Ms. Munirah Almossa

n.alnaghaimshi@mu.edu.sa,
a.alhazmi@ksmc.med.sa, 
shadenabdullh@gmail.com,
mmanoore@gmail.com, 
memaziz493@gmail.com

1570627265
A Framework for Securing EHR Management in the Era of 
Internet of Things 267

Ms. Waad Y. Bin Saleem, Ms. Hanan 
A Ali and Ms. Nouf AlSalloom

219420872@psu.edu.sa, 
219420738@psu.edu.sa, 
219420732@psu.edu.sa

1570628847
Metrics that impact on Congestion Control at Internet Of 
Things Environment 272 Ms. Fatimah Alghamdi fasaleh@ub.edu.sa

1570629165
Building Backhaul Networks for Rural Area Connectivity 
towards the Fourth Industrial Revolution 27

Dr. Sajid M. Sheikh and Dr. Nadhir 
Ben Halima

sajid.sheikh@mopipi.ub.bw, 
nbenhalima@taibahu.edu.sa
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1570629475
Fusion of CNN ensemble for Remote Sensing Scene 
Classification 281

Ms. Najd Alosaim and Dr. Haikel 
Alhichri

439203855@student.ksu.edu.sa, 
hhichri@ksu.edu.sa

1570629835
SAR Images Co-registration Based on Phase 
Congruency Algorithm 87

Dr. Mohammed Safy and Dr. 
Abdelhameed Said Eltanany

msafy@eaeat.edu.eg, 
abdotanany@hotmail.com

1570630156
SqueezeNet with Attention for Remote Sensing 
Scene Classification 29

Ms. Asma S. Alswayed, Dr. Haikel 
Alhichri and Dr. Yakoub Bazi

as.alswayed@gmail.com, 
hhichri@ksu.edu.sa, ybazi@ksu.edu.sa

1570630575
The Modified Mathematical Model of the Pathogenesis of 
Urolithiasis: Add Calculi Dissolution Effect 297 Dr. Hiroyuki Kagami kagami@fujita-hu.ac.jp

1570631003
Mafqudat: Arabic Smartphone Application for Reporting 
Lost and Found Items 302

Mrs. Noorah Ibrahim Alnaghaimshi, 
Raneem Alenizy, Ghadeer Alfayez 
and Amwaj Almutairi

n.alnaghaimshi@mu.edu.sa,
rnima2233@gmail.com, 
ghdeer.s20@gmail.com, 
mnmn172534@gmail.com

1570631164
Performance Investigation of New Waveforms in CRAN 
Architecture for 5G Communication Systems 30 Dr. Hichem Mrabet h.mrabet@yahoo.fr

1570631284
Randomized Least Frequently Used Cache Replacement 
Strategy for Named Data Networking 311

Mrs. Najla Alzakari, Mrs. Alanoud 
Bin Dris and Dr. Saad Al-Ahmadi

nalzakari@kacst.edu.sa, 
abindris@kacst.edu.sa, 
salahmadi@ksu.edu.sa

1570631301
Enhancing the Capabilities of Solr Information Retrieval 
System: Arabic Language 317

Ms. Aminah Saeed Alqahtani, Ms. 
Manal M Alnefaie and Ms. Noura 
Hassan Alamri

asjalqahtani@sm.imamu.edu.sa, 
mmalnefaie@sm.imamu.edu.sa, 
Nohamri@sm.imamu.edu.sa

1570631608 Automated Smart Locker for College 322

Ms. Hanan Alqahtani, Ms. Jeehan 
AlBuainain, Ms. Nada Alqahtani, Ms. 
Shahad Alansari, Mrs. Rania Ahmed 
Tabeidi, Mrs. Samia Mohammed 
Masaad and Ms. Badriayh Almutiri

2170004036@iau.edu.sa, 
2170001043@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003550@iau.edu.sa, 
2170001775@iau.edu.sa, 
ratabeidi@iau.edu.sa, 
smmasaad@iau.edu.sa, 
2170003969@iau.edu.sa

1570631566 A Detection Model Against Precision Time Protocol Attacks 328
Mr. Waleed Alghamdi and Dr. 
Michael Schukat

w.alghamdi1@nuigalway.ie,
michael.schukat@nuigalway.ie
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1570631579
A Systematic Literature Review of Recent Trends in 
Replication Techniques 331

Mrs. Albandari Lafi Alanazi, Dr. 
Almetwally Mostafa and Dr. Abeer 
Alnuaim

439203801@student.ksu.edu.sa, 
almetwaly@ksu.edu.sa, 
abalnuaim@ksu.edu.sa

1570631621 Driving Coach Finder 337

Mrs. Noorah Ibrahim Alnaghaimshi, 
Ms. Sara Almutairi, Ms. Razan 
Alfaham and Ms. Ghada Alkhanini

n.alnaghaimshi@mu.edu.sa,
sara97.cs@gmail.com, 
razan_1998abdu@hotmil.com,
ghada.r71@gmail.com

1570631836
Parametric studies of aerodynamic properties of wings 
using various forms of machine learning 43

Dr. Nahla Alhazmi, Mr. Yousef Ghazi 
and Prof. Charbel Farhat

nalhazmi@kacst.edu.sa, 
yghazi@kacst.edu.sa, 
cfarhat@stanford.edu

1570631856
An Improved Approach for Sentiment Analysis of Arabic 
Tweets in Twitter Social Media 348 Dr. Hussain Al-Salman halsalman@ksu.edu.sa

1570631908 Hurricane Tracking Using Multi-GNSS-R and Deep Learning 352
Mr. Meshal Alshaye, Mr. Faisal 
Alawwad and Prof. Ibrahim Elshafiey

malshaye@kacst.edu.sa, 
Faisal.alawwad@gmail.com, 
ishafiey@ksu.edu.sa

1570631939
Proactive Priority Based Response to Road Flooding using 
AHP: A Case Study in Dammam 356

Dr. Fatema Shaikh, Ms. Rawan 
Alghamdi, Ms. Raha Alkabour, Ms. 
Rehab Alonaizan, Ms. Dalal 
AlBuhairi, Ms. Dalal Alyami and Ms. 
Waad Attiyah

fsshaikh@iau.edu.sa, 
rhalghamdi@iau.edu.sa, 
2150004196@iau.edu.sa, 
2140004021@iau.edu.sa, 
2140004997@iau.edu.sa, 
2150007163@iau.edu.sa, 
2150005659@iau.edu.sa

1570631953
A Non-invasive device and automated monitoring system 
using peak flow meter for asthma patients 361

Dr. Nida Aslam, Mehwash Farooqi, 
Maha Aldughreer; Abeer I Alsomali, 
Khadijah Alhyder, Sarah Alzayed and 
Muneera Abdullah Alhajri 

aslam.neda@googlemail.com, 
mfarooqui@iau.edu.sa, 
2160002745@iau.edu.sa, 
2160005606@iau.edu.sa, 
2160001635@iau.edu.sa, 
2160006836@iau.edu.sa, 
muneera.alhajri1997@gmail.com 
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1570631955
Deep Learning Based Algorithm For Automatic Scoliosis Angle 
Measurement 365

Roa Alharbi, Meshal Alshaye, 
Maryam Alkanhal and Najla Alharbi, 
Mosa Alzahrani and Osama Alrehaili 

rhalharbi@kacst.edu.sa, 
malshaye@kacst.edu.sa, 
malkanhal@kacst.edu.sa, 
nmmalharbi@kacst.edu.sa, 
mosa.alzahrani.a@gmail.com, 
osalrehaili@gmail.com 

1570631969
Mitigating Email Phishing Attacks using Convolutional 
Neural Networks 370

Mrs. Reem Awadh Alotaibi, Dr. Isra 
Al-Turaiki and Dr. Fatimah Alakeel

437204196@student.ksu.edu.sa, 
ialturaiki@ksu.edu.sa, 
fyalakeel@ksu.edu.sa

1570631970 Framework for Socializing Learning Content 76

Mrs. Yusra Mohammed AlRoshdi, 
Mohamed Sarrab and Mohammed 
Al-Badawi 

s95653@student.squ.edu.om, 
sarrab@squ.edu.om, 
mbadawi@squ.edu.om 

1570631981 User Preference Based Weighted Page Ranking Algorithm 381
Dr. Fahd Alhaidari, Mrs. Sarah 
Alwarthan and Mrs. Abrar Alamoudi

faalhaidari@iau.edu.sa, 
2190500058@iau.edu.sa, 
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